Shareholding Pattern

INTERNATIONAL COMBUSTION (INDIA) LTD.

Scrip Code : 505737 Quarter ending :June 2020

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

No. of as a % of
fully paid Total no. 2 e e No. of
Category of No. of ub equit shaTes shares Votin
shareholder  shareholders pEg (calculated otng
shares held Rights
held as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)
(A)
PIGHpIELG 14 1261931 1261931 5279 12,61,931
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 6,055 11,28,345 11,28,345 47.21 11,28,345
(C1) Shares .
. underlying 0.00
DRs
(C2) Shares
held by 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00
Non Public

Grand Total 6,069 2390,276  23,90,276 100.00 23,90,276

Total
asa%
of
Total
Voting
right

52.79

47.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Yes/No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

12,61,931

10,71,176

23,33,107



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of
shareholder

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

SANJAY BAGARIA

SHIVA PRASAD
BAGARIA

PURNIMA BAGARIA

SANJAY BAGARIA
(HUF)

SHIVA PRASAD
BAGARIA (HUF)

SATYAM BAGARIA

Any Other (specify)

AMULYANIDHI
INDIA LIMITED
PRIMESTAR EXIM
PRIVATE LIMITED
WOOL WORTH
MERCHANDISE
PRIVATE LIMITED
TRADELINK
SECURITIES
LIMITED
AMRAVATI EXIMP
LIMITED
STEPHEN COURT
- LIMITED
MAHADEO JUTE
AND INDUSTRIES
LIMITED
LAKSHMI FARMS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Nos. of
shareholders

14

14

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

1,41,400
43,900
27,300
39,600

20,600

8,200

1,800
11,20,531

82,099

92,100

1,70,609

3,43,703

62,336

2,79,088

85,696

4,900

12,61,931

12,61,931

Total nos.
shares
held

1,41,400
43,900
27,300
39,600

20,600

8,200

1,800
11,20,531

82,099

92,100

1,70,609

3,43,703

62,336

2,79,088

85,696

4,900

12,61,931

12,61,931

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

Number of equity
shares held in

as per SCRR, dematerialized
1957)As a % of form
(A+B+C2)

0.00
5.92 1,41,400
1.84 43,900
1.14 27,300
1.66 39,600
0.86 20,600
0.34 8,200
0.08 1,800

46.88 11,20,531
3.43 82,099
3.85 92,100
714 1,70,609

14.38 3,43,703
2.61 62,336

11.68 2,79,088
3.59 85,696
0.20 4,900

52.79 12,61,931
0.00

52.79 12,61,931



olding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

B1)
Institutions
Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government
(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Any Other
(specify)
Bodies
Corporate
Non-Resident
indian (NRI)
Clearing
Members

LLP

HUF

IEPF

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder

5780

27

53

83

19

113
1
6051

6055

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

251

251

976940

151154
20860
31666

3433

3500
" 67106

24589
1128094

1128345

Total no.
shares
held

251

251

9,76,940

1,561,154
20,860
31,666

3,433

3,500
67,106
24,589

11,28,094

11,28,345

Shareholding
% calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

40.87

6.32
0.87
1.32

0.14

0.15
2.81
1.03
47.20

47.21

No. of
Voting
Rights

251

251

9,76,940

1,561,154
20,860
31,666

3,433

3,500
67,106
24,589

11,28,094

11,28,345

Total
asa%
of
Total
Voting
right

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

40.87

6.32
0.87
1.32

0.14

0.15
2.81
1.03
47.20

47.21
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No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not
Applicable)

9,20,271

1,50,904
20,610
31,666

3,433
3,500
67,106
24,589
10,71,175

10,71,176

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.



