Shareholding Pattern

INTERNATIONAL COMBUSTION (INDIA) LTD.

Scrip Code: 505737

Quarter ending :June 2020

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	14	12,61,931	12,61,931	52.79	12,61,931	52.79	12,61,931
(B) Public	6,055	11,28,345	11,28,345	47.21	11,28,345	47.21	10,71,176
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	6,069	23,90,276	23,90,276	100.00	23,90,276	100.00	23,33,107

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1,41,400	1,41,400	5.92	1,41,400
SANJAY BAGARIA	.1	43,900	43,900	1.84	43,900
SHIVA PRASAD BAGARIA	1	27,300	27,300	1.14	27,300
PURNIMA BAGARIA	` 1	39,600	39,600	1.66	39,600
SANJAY BAGARIA (HUF)	1	20,600	20,600	0.86	20,600
SHIVA PRASAD BAGARIA (HUF)	1	8,200	8,200	0.34	8,200
SATYAM BAGARIA	1	1,800	1,800	0.08	1,800
Any Other (specify)	8	11,20,531	11,20,531	46.88	11,20,531
AMULYANIDHI INDIA LIMITED	1	82,099	82,099	3.43	82,099
PRIMESTAR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	1	92,100	92,100	3.85	92,100
WOOL WORTH MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1,70,609	1,70,609	7.14	1,70,609
TRADELINK SECURITIES LIMITED	1	3,43,703	3,43,703	14.38	3,43,703
AMRAVATI EXIMP LIMITED	- 1	62,336	62,336	2.61	62,336
STEPHEN COURT LIMITED	1	2,79,088	2,79,088	11.68	2,79,088
MAHADEO JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED	1	85,696	85,696	3.59	85,696
LAKSHMI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	4,900	4,900	0.20	4,900
Sub Total A1	14	12,61,931	12,61,931	52.79	12,61,931
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	14	12,61,931	12,61,931	52.79	12,61,931

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions Financial	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Institutions/ Banks	4	251	251	0.01	251	0.01	1
Sub Total B1	4	251	251	0.01	251	0.01	1
B2) Central Government/ State				0.00		0.00	
Government (s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions Individual	0	0		0.00		0.00	
share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	5780	976940	9,76,940	40.87	9,76,940	40.87	9,20,271
Any Other (specify)	271	151154	1,51,154	6.32	1,51,154	6.32	1,50,904
Bodies Corporate	53	20860	20,860	0.87	20,860	0.87	20,610
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	83	31666	31,666	1.32	31,666	1.32	31,666
Clearing Members	19	3433	3,433	0.14	3,433	0.14	3,433
LLP	2	3500	3,500	0.15	3,500	0.15	3,500
HUF	113	67106	67,106	2.81	67,106	2.81	67,106
IEPF		24589	24,589	1.03	24,589	1.03	24,589
Sub Total B3	6051	1128094	11,28,094	47.20	11,28,094	47.20	10,71,175
B=B1+B2+B3	6055	1128345	11,28,345	47.21	11,28,345	47.21	10,71,176

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.